Carolina Ice Palace
7665 Northwoods Blvd.

Account Schedule Report

CYHA Peewee/Bantam House League Games
Denise Morgan

Account Schedule - By Date
10/15/2016 - 3/11/2017

Date
10/15/2016

10/15/2016

10/15/2016

10/22/2016

10/22/2016

10/23/2016

10/29/2016

10/29/2016

10/30/2016

11/5/2016

11/5/2016

11/5/2016

11/19/2016

11/19/2016

11/21/2016

12/10/2016

12/10/2016

12/11/2016

12/17/2016

12/17/2016

1/16/2017

1/16/2017

1/21/2017

Day
Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sun

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sun

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Mon

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sun

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Mon

Schedule Notes:

Mon

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Complex Facility Event Type
CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 8:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B IceCaps vs Crunch ice cut @ 11:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Comets ice cut @ 12:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 12:20

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 1:20

CIP Royal Youth Hockey
P/B Phantoms vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 12:35

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B IceCaps vs Comets ice cut @ 10:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Crunch vs Phantoms ice cut @ 11:50

CIP Royal Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Crunch ice cut @ 11:45

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Phantoms vs Comets ice cut @ 9:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Crunch vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 10:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 11:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Comets ice cut @ 10:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Phantoms vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 11:50

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 6:35

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Phantoms vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:20

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 11:20

CIP Royal Youth Hockey
P/B Comets vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 10:05

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:35

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Phantoms vs Comets ice cut @ 11:35

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 8:20

CIP Royal Youth Hockey
P/B Ice Caps vs Crunch ice cut @ 8:35

CIP Palace Youth Hockey
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Event Time
8:00 AM-8:50 AM

11:00 AM-11:50 AM

12:00 PM-12:50 PM

11:30 AM-12:20 PM

12:30 PM-1:20 PM

11:45 AM-12:35 PM

10:00 AM-10:50 AM

11:00 AM-11:50 AM

10:45 AM-11:35 AM

9:00 AM-9:50 AM

10:00 AM-10:50 AM

11:00 AM-11:50 AM

10:00 AM-10:50 AM

11:00 AM-11:50 AM

5:45 PM-6:35 PM

9:30 AM-10:20 AM

10:30 AM-11:20 AM

9:15 AM-10:05 AM

9:45 AM-10:35 AM

10:45 AM-11:35 AM

7:30 PM-8:20 PM

7:45 PM-8:35 PM

10:00 AM-10:50 AM
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1/21/2017

1/28/2017

1/28/2017

2/4/2017

2/4/2017

2/5/2017

2/25/2017

2/25/2017

2/26/2017

3/11/2017

3/11/2017

3/11/2017

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sun

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sun

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Sat

Schedule Notes:

Carolina Ice Palace
7665 Northwoods Blvd.

Account Schedule Report

P/B Comets vs Rampage ice cut @ 10:50
CIP

Ice Caps vs Phantoms ice cut @ 11:50
CIP

P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 10:35
CIP

P/B Rampage vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 11:35
CIP

P/B Phantoms vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:35
CIP

P/B Ice Caps vs Comets ice cut @ 11:35
CIP

P/B Rampage vs Crunch ie cut @ 10:05
CIP

P/B Comets vs Phantoms ice cut @ 9:50
CIP

P/B Ice Caps vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:50
CIP

P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 12:50
CIP

P/B Rampage vs Comets ice cut @ 3:50
CIP

P/B Phantoms vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 4:50
CIP

P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 6:05

Palace

Palace

Palace

Palace

Palace

Royal

Palace

Palace

Royal

Palace

Palace

Palace

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

Youth Hockey

11:00 AM-11:50 AM

9:45 AM-10:35 AM

10:45 AM-11:35 AM

9:45 AM-10:35 AM

10:45 AM-11:35 AM

9:15 AM-10:05 AM

9:00 AM-9:50 AM

10:00 AM-10:50 AM

12:00 PM-12:50 PM

3:00 PM-3:50 PM

4:00 PM-4:50 PM

5:15 PM-6:05 PM
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35 (hrs) / 0 (min)
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