

Carolina Ice Palace

7665 Northwoods Blvd.

Account Schedule Report

CYHA Peewee/Bantam House League Games Denise Morgan

Account Schedule - By Date 10/15/2016 - 3/11/2017

Date	Day	Complex	Facility	Event Type	Event Time
10/15/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	8:00 AM-8:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 8:50			
10/15/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	11:00 AM-11:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B IceCaps vs Crunch ice cut @ 11:50			
10/15/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	12:00 PM-12:50 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Comets ice cut @ 12:50			
10/22/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	11:30 AM-12:20 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 12:20			
10/22/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	12:30 PM-1:20 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 1:20			
10/23/2016	Sun	CIP	Royal	Youth Hockey	11:45 AM-12:35 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Phantoms vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 12:35			
10/29/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:00 AM-10:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B IceCaps vs Comets ice cut @ 10:50			
10/29/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	11:00 AM-11:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Crunch vs Phantoms ice cut @ 11:50			
10/30/2016	Sun	CIP	Royal	Youth Hockey	10:45 AM-11:35 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Crunch ice cut @ 11:45	-	-	
11/5/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	9:00 AM-9:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Phantoms vs Comets ice cut @ 9:50			
11/5/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:00 AM-10:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Crunch vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 10:50			
11/5/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	11:00 AM-11:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 11:50		····,	
11/19/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:00 AM-10:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Comets ice cut @ 10:50		,	
11/19/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	11:00 AM-11:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Phantoms vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 11:50		,	
11/21/2016	Mon	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	5:45 PM-6:35 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 6:35			
12/10/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	9:30 AM-10:20 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Phantoms vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:20		,	
12/10/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:30 AM-11:20 AM
		P/B Rampage vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 11:20		····,	
12/11/2016	Sun	CIP	Royal	Youth Hockey	9:15 AM-10:05 AM
		P/B Comets vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 10:05	.,	····,	
12/17/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	9:45 AM-10:35 AM
,, 2010		P/B Rampage vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:35		····,	
12/17/2016	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:45 AM-11:35 AM
		P/B Phantoms vs Comets ice cut @ 11:35			
1/16/2017	Mon	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	7:30 PM-8:20 PM
		P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 8:20			
1/16/2017	Mon	CIP	Royal	Youth Hockey	7:45 PM-8:35 PM
		P/B Ice Caps vs Crunch ice cut @ 8:35			
	<i>Constant</i> notes.	. , 2 .00 Oupo to Granon 100 Out @ 0.00			



Carolina Ice Palace

7665 Northwoods Blvd.

Account Schedule Report

	Schedule Notes:	P/B Comets vs Rampage ice cut @ 10:50			
1/21/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	11:00 AM-11:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	Ice Caps vs Phantoms ice cut @ 11:50			
1/28/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	9:45 AM-10:35 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 10:35			
1/28/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:45 AM-11:35 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 11:35			
2/4/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	9:45 AM-10:35 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Phantoms vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:35			
2/4/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:45 AM-11:35 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Ice Caps vs Comets ice cut @ 11:35			
2/5/2017	Sun	CIP	Royal	Youth Hockey	9:15 AM-10:05 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Crunch ie cut @ 10:05			
2/25/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	9:00 AM-9:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Comets vs Phantoms ice cut @ 9:50			
2/25/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	10:00 AM-10:50 AM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Ice Caps vs Crunch ice cut @ 10:50			
2/26/2017	Sun	CIP	Royal	Youth Hockey	12:00 PM-12:50 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Phantoms ice cut @ 12:50			
3/11/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	3:00 PM-3:50 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Rampage vs Comets ice cut @ 3:50			
3/11/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	4:00 PM-4:50 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Phantoms vs Ice Caps ice cut @ 4:50			
3/11/2017	Sat	CIP	Palace	Youth Hockey	5:15 PM-6:05 PM
	Schedule Notes:	P/B Crunch vs Comets ice cut @ 6:05			
					35 (hrs) / 0 (min)

Printed on 9/15/2016 1:05:34 PM